Gallery Harang



Jung Hee Hong / Courtesy of Gallery Harang, Seoul



Siah Lee / Courtesy of Gallery Harang, Seoul

Harang Gallery is specialized in consulting Korean artists and reinforce the position of Korean art in the international art scene. Its aim is twofold: to promote emerging and established artists from Korea internationally and to introduce international artists to the local art scene. Harang Gallery promotes a strong presence at art fairs, forging close relationship with collectors, curators, and art professionals worldwide. Through active interaction with domestic and international galleries, it also provides artists with exhibition opportunities and endeavors to explore potential grounds for expanding into the global contemporary art orbit.

Gallery Harang

2F, 55-7 Seosomun-ro, Seodaemun-gu Seoul, 03741 / Republic of Korea

+82 2 365 9545 / +82 10 3944 5352 / www.galleryharang.com